

## Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 46308419

---

Data publicarii	11.05.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.450,98 RON - 1.450,98 RON

---

Descriere: Pachetul contine: Tevi patrate 40x40x3 - 72 ml \* 10.80 Ron = 777.60 Ron Supertit fin 3.25x450mm/5.8 kg - 1 cutie \* 91.61 Ron = 91.61 Ron DSA 230x2.0x22.2 - 5 buc \* 6.96 Ron = 34.80 Ron Email EVRIKA Albastru 0.75L 5017 - 2 buc \* 14.39 Ron = 28.78 Ron Email EVRIKA Alb 0.75L - 1 buc \* 15.54 Ron = 15.54 Ron Email EVRIKA Maro 0.75L 8015 - 5 buc \* 15.54 Ron = 77.70 Ron Email EVRIKA Rosu 0.75L 3020 - 1 buc \* 14.39 Ron = 14.39 Ron Email EVRIKA Negru 0.75L - 3 buc \* 15.54 Ron = 46.62 Ron Email EVRIKA Galben 0.75L 1018 - 2 buc \* 15.54 Ron = 31.08 Ron Evrika uscare rapida S5002 2.5l - 1 buc \* 65.91 Ron = 65.91 Ron Grund GRI uzual 0.75L - 5 buc \* 9.84 Ron = 49.20 Ron Diluant 509 0.9L - 5 buc \* 8.35 Ron = 41.75 Ron Surub 8x120 ZN DIN603 - 200 buc \* 0.67 Ron = 134.00 Ron Piulita normala 8zn Din934-8M - 200 buc \* 0.06 Ron = 12.00 Ron Saiba lata Fi9zn Din440 - 200 buc \* 0.15 Ron = 30.00 Ron

---